FIXTURES
Designer's Light Box™ is a special collection of products sold through selective
distributors including: Interior Designers, Specialist Retailers and Hospitality
Suppliers. This collection features chandeliers and wall lights, bathroom and
outdoor lamps as well as portable lamps and lampshades.
Designer's Lightbox™ also offers a bespoke lampshade service. These are made
in-house and feature both a large range of standard shade forms and sizes in a
multitude of fabric options as well as more custom made shade production for

HK-HARPER-SFS-HB 3lt Small Semi-flush 253mm 366mm 366mm Heritage Brass 3 x 60W E27
HK-HARPER-SFS-CM
HK-HARPER-SFS-HB
HK-HARPER-SFM-HB
HK-HARPER-SFM-CM
ELSTEADLIGHTING.COMINTERIOR LIGHTING30
This pendant with suspension wires is available in stock with a faux
silk ivory shade. Choose from 6 different size options with either a
Polished Chrome or Aged Brass ceiling pan and finial. A gloss white
acrylic bottom diffuser is included. See our shade catalogue for more
shade colours and customised options.
PEARCE
DL-PEARCE34-7LT-IV-PC
DL-PEARCE14-3LT-IV-AB
Code Description Height Width Depth Finish Options (add to code) Max. Wattage
DL-PEARCE14-3LT-IV 14" pendant 232mm* 356mm 356mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 3 x 60W E27
DL-PEARCE18-3LT-IV 18" pendant 232mm* 457mm 457mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 3 x 60W E27
DL-PEARCE22-5LT-IV 22" pendant 242mm* 559mm 559mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 5 x 60W E27
DL-PEARCE26-5LT-IV 26" pendant 252mm* 660mm 660mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 5 x 60W E27
DL-PEARCE30-7LT-IV 30" pendant 262mm* 762mm 762mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 7 x 60W E27
DL-PEARCE34-7LT-IV 34" pendant 272mm* 864mm 864mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 7 x 60W E27
*All pendants supplied with 2000mm of support wire .
Pearce pendants are supplied
with a choice of ceiling pan/
finial finishes. For Aged Brass
add -AB to product code, for
Polished Chrome add -PC .
See our Lampshades
catalogue for bespoke
colour options.
ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM INTERIOR LIGHTING 31
This flush ceiling fixture is available from stock with a faux
silk ivory shade. Choose from 6 different size options. There
is a gloss white acrylic diffuser that is secured with a Polished
Chrome or Aged Brass central finial. See our shade catalogue for
more shade colour options.
FLETCHER
DL-FLETCHER30-7LT-IV-PC
DL-FLETCHER14-3LT-IV-AB
Code Description Height Width Depth Finish Options (add to code) Max. Wattage
DL-FLETCHER14-3LT-IV 14" flush mount 252mm 356mm 356mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 3 x 60W E27
DL-FLETCHER18-3LT-IV 18" flush mount 252mm 457mm 457mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 3 x 60W E27
DL-FLETCHER22-5LT-IV 22" flush mount 262mm 559mm 559mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 5 x 60W E27
DL-FLETCHER26-5LT-IV 26" flush mount 272mm 660mm 660mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 5 x 60W E27
DL-FLETCHER30-7LT-IV 30" flush mount 282mm 762mm 762mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 7 x 60W E27
DL-FLETCHER34-7LT-IV 34" flush mount 292mm 864mm 864mm Aged Brass ( -AB) Polished Chrome ( -PC) 7 x 60W E27
Fletcher flush mounts are
supplied with a choice of
finial finishes. For Aged Brass
add -AB to product code, for

cm
68
cm
15.7cm
31
cm
46.5cm
5.
45
cm
87
cm
15cm
ELSTEADLIGHTING.COMPORTABLES48 Base and shade sold complete as shown . For base only see price list .
Sherborne Linen
10" - DL-LSE10-SHERBORNE
12" - DL-LSE12-SHERBORNE
14" - DL-LSE14-SHERBORNE
Hare theme
10" - DL-LSE10-HARE
12" - DL-LSE12-HARE
14" - DL-LSE14-HARE
Dog theme
10" - DL-LSE10-DOG
12" - DL-LSE12-DOG
14" - DL-LSE14-DOG
These models are available with the following fabrics:
Bases and Shades
Hand-crafted in the UK
MADE IN
THE UK
Pheasant theme
10" - DL-LSE10-PHEASANT
12" - DL-LSE12-PHEASANT
14" - DL-LSE14-PHEASANT
WOODSTOCK WALNUT
SMALL
DL-WS-TL-S-WL
Base: Turned Wood with Walnut finish

manufactured in England
Base H: 279mm W: 142mm
Shade: choose 12" option
Total H: 480mm W: 305mm
Max. Wattage: 1 x 60W E27
WOODSTOCK LIMED
LARGE
DL-WS-TL-L-LM
Base: Turned Wood with Limed finish
manufactured in England
Base H: 330mm W: 152mm
Shade: choose 14" option
Total H: 570mm W: 360mm
Max. Wattage: 1 x 60W E27
Butterfly theme
10" - DL-LSE10-BUTTERFLY
12" - DL-LSE12-BUTTERFLY
14" - DL-LSE14-BUTTERFLY
Duck theme
10" - DL-LSE10-DUCK
12" - DL-LSE12-DUCK
14" - DL-LSE14-DUCK
Botanic theme
10" - DL-LSE10-BOTANIC
12" - DL-LSE12-BOTANIC
14" - DL-LSE14-BOTANIC
ELSTEADLIGHTING.COMPORTABLES50 Base and shade sold complete as shown . For base only see price list .
PAINSWICK LIMED
SMALL
DL-PW-TL-S-LM

manufactured in England
Base H: 287mm W: 140mm
Shade: choose 12" option
Total H: 460mm W: 305mm
Max. Wattage: 1 x 60W E27
PAINSWICK LIMED
LARGE
DL-PW-TL-L-LM
Base: Turned Wood with Limed finish
manufactured in England
Base H: 334mm W: 150mm
Shade: choose 14" option
Total H: 540mm W: 360mm
Max. Wattage: 1 x 60W E27
Hessian Natural
10" - DL-LSE10-H NATRL
12" - DL-LSE12-H NATRL
14" - DL-LSE14-H NATRL
Hare theme
10" - DL-LSE10-HARE
12" - DL-LSE12-HARE
14" - DL-LSE14-HARE